m ZBERBHHHATE/IKDEXZEITS,
R#HaORIRER—H—
K774 —4—7) A—RREE 2;& IV FOM3 ST-LC

P W ET e
- ZEEER (DAY IRS)

/ BE

y )

HI7AN=T =T IN HARVIEBRY NIRRT  FEEAA—ITT 77
VAR DRI, SM: 3, OM1:#8, OM2: HEE, OM3: 757, 0M4: 757, OM5:

FALT) =TT,
JA—REREBET —T)L 2, T )L FOM3, ST-LCORRZ T, B fi: TFC-2C-
/ OM3-ST-LC-Tm-C
A -

B (B (1) /2185 /48) E—R (V7L (SM) /< ILF (OM1~5) ), AR 5FE R
(SC/LC/ST/FC/MU/SMA905) %#:2IRTEX, 2 RIEETHABSHOEEEAATTD
T AHRERIT IV,

ZEHR2~SWEBRICBRITLETDT. BEVEDELEIW,

Reference image

759759

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

A

T S = 2R @ S==
TYCLON = £303-3939-9082 .- HEN ROHS

SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ e ‘12&‘;9%2332153.:—:’;’;" =5 Citoor

A#a%o58MHx—n— |y == T R T175-0094 - -
- -3% o EWQ3-3939-9081 e ~




